
LOTS 12 & 13 ENGLISH ACRES S/D.

642-018, 801-006, 832-2523, DC 1

STANLEY STEPHEN MICHAEL/STANLEY VICTORIA GRACE
219 SW CHURCHILL WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

16-5S-17-09267-012
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152,910

1511/637 3/12/2024 WD Q I 01 222,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

THE FISH CAMP LLC

STANLEY STEPHEN MIC

1496/697 7/31/2023 WD Q I 01 50,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SW CHURCHILL WAY LAND

THE FISH CAMP LLC
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000049033 Mobile Home 01/17/2024

15312 M H 125 03/26/1999

11596 M H 125 08/29/1996

HX Base Yr

219 SW CHURCHILL WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,512 116.0000 109.04 164,868 1998 2010 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 MANUF 1  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 1512

BAS 1,512 100 2025 1,512 107,164

1,512 1,512 107,164

BAS=[YR=2025;ORIG=15,14] E56 S27 W56 N27 $
.

BAS
2025

56

27

56

27

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

2 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 2025 2024 100 3,000

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 4,200.00 4,200.00 100 2025 2024 100 4,200

4 0081 DECKING WI 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 400.00 400.00 100 2025 2024 100 400

5 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2025 2024 100 1,200

15,800

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 00 290.00 300.00 2.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 12,500.00 12,500.00 25,000


